In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.38650f . I_I Q02
the Insolvency (Efg'and  *

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e s oan e Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

THURSDAY

AR

*ABBIALVF*
27/06/2018

COMPANIES HOUSE

n Company details

Company number ITFF;[TFW’_?’—Z—

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full |360 BUILD LIMITED

bold black capitals.

|

Liguidator's name

Full forename(s) ILISA

Surname |ALFORD

Liguidator's address

Building name/number i 5A

Street |KERNICK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE -

Post town I PENRYN

County/Region | CORNWALL

ook [T [R[1 0] [a]E[P

Country |UNITED KINGDOM

I Liquidator's name ©

Full forenamets) |CHRIS O am it oncion o tll = bt

Surname |H\RKMAN another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address ®

ldng namelrumer | 5A et

Street | KERNICK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE another liguidator.
|

Post town | PENRYN

County/Region | CORNWALL

Postcode FFFW’_-'F_Q_EF

Country |UNITED KINGDOM

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

* Notice of statement of affairs

.

Date of statement of affairs

" e [[olifs

—+
©

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[ Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date
Liquidator's signature | Sfanate
X »o X

Signature date ﬁ E ’—mQ— F(T ’T IT ,ﬁ E

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

* " " Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact infarmation, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

TOBY LAKE

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

PURNELLS

™ 5 KERNICK INDUSTRIAL ESTATE

|
|
|

Post town

PENRYN
Lounty/Region CORNWALL

= [rlal[is Telelr

“ UNITED KINGDOM

|Dx

Teiephone

01326 340579

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

[ The company name and number match the
infarmation held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

I You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

HFurther information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs
350 Build Limited
Company Ragistration Numbaer: 10312892

Statament as to the Affairs of
360 Build Limited

On 12 June 2019 being a Date not mora than 14 days
tefore the date of the Winding Up Resclution.

Statenent of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affaira are true.

Full Name: L NEYED S

Signed:

Dated: 2 men 8 Zelg
1

e BIZEUC 1 782012 LATL YL Gustmentn o Bl o6



A - Bummary of Assets

Book Estimated :to

Value Realise
Assets £ £
Assets Subject to Fixed Charge: uil Nij
Assets Bubject to Floating Charge: Wil Nii
Uncharged Assets Nil Nil
Estimated Total Assets Availabla Wil Nil
For Prefaerantial Creditora

Signature

Date 17 TiieE ’29&{3



Al~ Bummary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for Preferential Creditors
{carried from Page A)

Liabilities
Preferential Craditoys:

Yuwr-loyee Tlainm

{

Estimated Surplus as Ragards Preferential Creditors

Vs Tiaved Presoribed Pa

r. o

woeers aopileable (to carry forward!
Estimated Surplus of Assets Available
for Floating Charge Holders

Pepts seoured by Fisating Charuss

Estimated Surpius of Assets after Floating Charges

Fawimated frescribed Part of Net Properiy
ahavn Applicable {orouaht down!

Estimated Surplus of Assets Available to Unsecured Craditors

»n oPmployee Claim

= lorsuner Fre-Payments

% iither Unseczured Jreditors
» Pinance Agreemsnts

Estimated Daficiency as Regards Creditors

Tasued and Called Jp Capival

Estimated Total Deficiency as Regards Members

i
£ £ l
Nil
il
————— !
N1l E
nil
N1l
113
D i
Nil f
%
!
Ril 5
Kil
Nii :
241 |
$%,131 5
Nil i
{49,131 %
(49,131)
3 E
{
(49,133) |
i

e




3
dn peTieED

Jjunocuy TeIOL

3
dn peTiva eJeys
16d Junomy

soIRUS
30 TOqunN

3
FOIRUS JFO junowy
TRUTHON

sJapTOoURSRyg Ausduo))
PRITUITT prihg 00f

broy

Hal g1lMi

SHEGIEY L UGAN €8UTELS

LEGSTE]

AzeuTpi( 2arag ybingquipi 9

aIeygy

o edAl S56IPpY

tpeled

paubrg

aweN



2
Umkﬁmv mUxi(A\Qﬁ mw\x Tpaneg

afIees IIED

il

paubTg

ssnoy sotuedwon 1 paiolsi1bey sebawyln BUuTIPOT] 10 PaXTI OU SAE alay

S§ToY EBIUBANOS 38 peiolcibeg sobinyn Buileold PUE paxXig :5J103T1peis

PeITWTY pring GO



mv\ o v A ‘paieq

ipoubtg

‘sausuesiby TS TRUCIIIPUON 10 ‘HUTSEDT T811PYN ‘8YRUDIN4 2I1H 01 10e{gns S1958F OU 8l 2Isyl

sjusuwosIby 2T1es TRUOtITpUG) pue BUTISEDT Tajiviyn 'DSRUDING SITH SI03TRPBID

Pag Iy pIThE 09¢



i — _—
£ \Q.N U)\,\rﬁ p N\ Ipa e

‘vetagassod s, Auvduwon syl ur Ajxsdoad Aue 1e8ad BTITI 10 UOTIUS1ST wieTo 03 aubnos eavy s103TR®In ON

soTIgBLEROg 5, Auednon eyl urt Ajredoxd zeag OTIT] IO UOTIUeIEF buTWrels) :sIojTpedd

pe3Taty pring 03¢



PHYDEIIR ST STOYIPAID PBINIISUN JO HTDRHYDS SUL

s T et AT 5T peasg

SIVYTPBI]) POINSSEUL

TEIOTpRaD

POITWTT pITNE OIE

OTIVOE TIWD



Fieier

sieyy jo uowaeg sad jMo)

dvs £O0M
SUYSPIOBH
POOAA ABpOUD
pROY SIS 6

6601

ZZ4V 863N

SNSEDMBN

uoluagsuoT

Ml B uouag NHDI

Xyt GXa
S3TMBS Xe | uoielodion
SWI0IENT G SNUBASY WH

€BGZZ

ZZ1 863N

FISEBOMIN

uoagiuon

MBIA B BOBE NHDI

SOUDINET BLHUBIES

1WA - SWOJSTY P BNUSABY I H

SWIOJSND) g BNUBASN W H

JAVd ~ Stoisn) g onuanax N H

#0000H

EO00DH

ZD000H

LO000H

SHelY JO JUBWRR)S 194

* 130 afey
6102/90/80

SSAUPPY

pPaIRuT] piing Q4¢
1517 S403POID

aleN

oeid

9y



%\ﬁﬁw DT MNVWi: SRt

eraves Tawd

rpaubig

UOTIPRTRBTT STHL UTYIIM I2RISUOD €3 SICITREIN Juduied-ald Isunsuons OU @iy alsul

SODTAIBS IC FPoOH FJo Arddng Byl JO BOUEADY UT PIEJ S3UNOWY DUTETETD SIOWNSUO) :SA031pall

pazTmry PITHE (9¢



tpaied

R eI i TR AN

TIBRTEUOD Sl sareTo asfoide TerThuasaIRiald ou a1 aray:

suTeT) aslorduy (ETIUBSISIDII :SIX0TTPBID

PRRTHTT PTTNg (9€



-
B B 1paTEd

sIIERg TIED

e -~ tpaudI1g

-

CIDRISUOD O BSWUTeTO @..v\_”.,u,_.&ﬁi DAINDOHLHUN OU 3TF aTa3UL

smTE]D eBAoTdwd peandesuyn | BI031Pean

PRATUTT PITNG 09¢€



